
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)55 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on July 10. 2014 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated July 9. 2014 in Docket No. 13-0484 (iMex Energy) was served 

electronically to the following parties: 

Marcus Beam 
iMex Energy 
477 E. Butterfield Rd., Ste. 408 
Lombard, IL 60148 
marcus@imexenergy.net 

Phil Hardas, 
ALJ's Assistant 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
phardas@icc.illinois.gov 

James Agnew 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 
jagnew@icc.illinois.gov 

Joseph Fallah 
ALJ's Assistant 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
jfallah@icc.illinois.gov 

Kimberly J. Swan, Jessica Cardoni 
& Michael Lannon 

Office of General Counsel, 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
kswan@icc.illinois.gov 
jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 
mlannon@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th 
day of July A.D. 2014. 

\---! 
~SL 
) LAUPA H YOUNG 

NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF llllt!OIS 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/23/~ 


